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Special Interest Groups (SIGs)

Special Interest Groups are devoted to specific computing areas, and many SIGs publish conference proceedings and
newsletters. Subscribers benefit from specialized information, coverage of the latest events and conferences, and in-depth

analysis of issues that general-interest publications often can't provide.

Learn more: www.acm.org/special-interest-groups

SIGACCESS (Accessible Computing) *
SIGACT (Algorithms & Computation Theory)
SIGAda (Ada Programming Language)
SIGAI (Artificial Intelligence) *

SIGAPP (Applied Computing) *

SIGARCH (Computer Architecture) *
SIGBED (Embedded Systems) *

SIGBIO (Bioinformatics, Computational Biology, and Biomedical Informatics) *

SIGCAS (Computers and Society) *

SIGCOMM (Data Communication) *

SIGCSE (Computer Science Education) *

SIGDA (Design Automation) *

SIGDOC (Design of Communication) *

SIGecom (Economics & Computation) *

SIGEVO (Genetic and Evolutionary Computation) *
SIGIR (Information Retrieval)

SIGITE (Information Technology Education) *
SIGKDD (Knowledge Discovery and Data Mining)
SIGLOG (Logic and Computation) *

SIGMETRICS (Measurement & Evaluation)
SIGMICRO (Microarchitecture)

SIGMIS (Management Information Systems)
SIGMM (Multimedia) *

SIGMOBILE (Mobility of Systems, Users, Data & Computing)
SIGMOD (Management of Data)

SIGOPS (Operating Systems)

SIGPLAN (Programming Languages) *

SIGSAC (Security, Audit & Control)

SIGSAM (Symbolic & Algebraic Manipulation)
SIGSIM (Simulation and Modeling)

SIGSPATIAL (Spatial Information) *

SIGUCCS (University & College Computing Services)
SIGWEB (Hypertext, Hypermedia & Web) *

* Electronic Publication Only ** Proceedings distributed in lieu of newsletter

SIG
Code

0065
001S
0375
003S
0425
402S
051S
0555
0075
408S
011S
013S
033S
0495
052S
0165
050S
048S
057S
019S
020S
004S
044S
047S
014S
022S
423S
036S
024S
025S
053S
028S
0435S

Issues per
year
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Subscriber
Rate

$35
$18
$53
$35 **
$30
$1
$20
$35
$56
$50
$45
$18
$45
$30
$25
$30
$23
$30
$25
$25
$35 **
$69
$30
$37
$40
$30
$50
$35 **
$32
$29 **
$25
§29 **
$34

Expedited Air
(Optional)

n/a
$12
$17
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$14
n/a
$8
n/a
$11
$7
$19
n/a
$5
$19
$12
n/a
$9
$8
$7
n/a
$5

n/a



Applications and Research Based Publications

Issues Per
Year

Magazines and Journals:

Print Online Print+Online

Print Online Print+Online Air

Communications of the ACM (CACM) 12 Price $335 $268 $402

Offer Code 101 201 301

$1,597 $86
301L

$1,329
101L

$1,065
201L

Price n/a $256 n/a

Computing Surveys (CSUR) 4
Offer Code 203

n/a $747 n/a n/a
203L

Price
Offer Code

Digital Threats: Research & Practice 4

(DTRAP) ** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

Games: Research & Practice (GAMES) 4 Price n/a $320 n/a

Offer Code 227

n/a $738 n/a n/a
227

Price $320 $256 $384
Offer Code 123 223 323

Interactions 6

$1,124 $52
323L

$931 §747
123L 223L

Price n/a $218 n/a
Offer Code 271

Journal of Data & Information Quality 4
(JDIQ)

n/a $591 n/a n/a

271L

Price n/a $246 n/a
Offer Code 129

Journal of Experimental Algorithmics (JEA) 12

n/a $695 n/a n/a

129L

Price n/a $218 n/a
Offer Code 273

Journal on Computing & Cultural Heritage 4
(JOCCH)

n/a $591 n/a n/a

273L

XRDS: Crossroads 4 $263 n/a n/a

XRoads

Price
Offer Code

$623 n/a n/a $21
XRoadsL

Price n/a $218 n/a

Accessible Computing (TACCESS) 4
Offer Code 274

n/a $591 n/a n/a
274L

Price n/a $227 n/a

Applied Perception (TAP) 4
Offer Code 245

n/a $621 n/a n/a
2451

Price n/a $505 n/a

Asian and Low-Resource Language 4
Offer Code 220

Information Processing (TALLIP)

n/a $505 n/a n/a
220

Price n/a $218 n/a

Computation Theory (TOCT) 4
Offer Code 276

n/a $591 n/a n/a
276L

Price n/a $231 n/a

Computer-Human Interaction (TOCHI) 4
Offer Code 219

n/a $643 n/a n/a
219L

Price n/a $210 n/a

Computing Education (TOCE) 4
Offer Code 239

n/a $887 n/a n/a
239L

Price n/a $218 n/a

Cyber-Physical Systems (TCPS) 4
Offer Code 284

n/a $645 n/a n/a
284L

Price n/a $281 n/a

Design Automation of Electronic Systems 4
Offer Code 228

(TODAES)

n/a $857 n/a n/a
228L



Transactions on:

Issues Per
Year

Print Online Print+Online

Print Online Print+Online Air

Evolutionary Learning and Optimization
(TELO)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $336 n/a
266

n/a $775 n/a n/a
266

Human-Robot Interaction (THRI)

4 Price
Offer Code

** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

Intelligent Systems and Technology (TIST)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $259 n/a
279

n/a $761 n/a n/a
279L

Internet of Things (TIOT)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $336 n/a
262

n/a $775 n/a n/a
262

Knowledge Discovery from Data (TKDD)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $218 n/a
270

n/a $591 n/a n/a
270L

Mathematical Software (TOMS)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $264 n/a
208

n/a $776 n/a n/a
208L

Modeling and Performance Evaluation of
Computing Systems (TOMPECS)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $636 n/a
206

n/a $636 n/a n/a
206

Parallel Computing (TOPC)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $244 n/a
293

n/a $780 n/a n/a
293L

Programming Languages and Systems
(TOPLAS)

6 Price
Offer Code

** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

** GOLD OPEN ACCESS **

Recommender Systems (TORS)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $320 n/a
299

n/a $738 n/a n/a
299

Sensor Networks (TOSN)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $223 n/a
255

n/a $608 n/a n/a
255L

Software Engineering and Methodology
(TOSEM)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $248 n/a
215

n/a $709 n/a n/a
215L

Storage (TOS)

4 Price
Offer Code

n/a $223 n/a
257

n/a $608 n/a n/a
257L

Proceedings of the ACM (PACM) on:

Human-Computer Interaction

Price
Offer Code

n/a $575 n/a
287

n/a $725 n/a n/a
287

Measurement and Analysis of Computing
Systems

Price
Offer Code

n/a $425 n/a
286

n/a $575 n/a n/a
286

1t Non-member institutional pricing applies to institutions (academic libraries,
government, & corporations). Access is to current subscription year only, and
there is no archival access.





